General Note
TT Electronics reserves the right to make changes in product specification without notice or liability.
All information is subject to TT Electronics’ own data and is considered accurate at time of going to print.
© TT Electronics plc
Rev. 01
Magnetics
Shielded Surface Mount

Heating
(2)
Current
Amps
Isat
(3)
Saturation
Current
Amps
DC  Resistance
@ 0Adc
µH ± 20%
@ Irated
µH Typ
 mΩ Typ mΩ Max
HA73E-10R22LFTR 0.22 0.19 65.0 39.0 95.0 0.80 1.00
HA73E-10R47LFTR 0.47 0.38 48.0 30.0 67.0 1.00 1.30
HA73E-101R0LFTR 1.00 0.80 28.0 18.0 40.0 2.56 2.75
HA73E-101R5LFTR 1.50 1.20 26.0 17.0 36.0 3.85 5.00
HA73E-103R3LFTR 3.30 2.64 18.0 10.0 24.0 7.65 10.0
HA73E-104R7LFTR 4.70 3.76 15.0 8.1 20.0 12.5 16.5
General Note
TT Electronics reserves the right to make changes in product specification without notice or liability.
All information is subject to TT Electronics’ own data and is considered accurate at time of going to print.